	Table 10-82D-1PRIVATE 

Physical requirements for MOS 82D

	Skill level
	Task numbers
	Tasks



	1
	1,2,3,4
	1. Frequently lifts,carries and lowers 40 pounds.

2. Occasionally pushes and pulls 50 pounds.

3. Must possess normal color vision.

4. Must possess finger dexterity in both hands.

	2
	1,2,3,4
	

	3
	1,2,3,4
	

	4
	3,4
	


